
Sr.
No.

Product Composition Packing

1 Magpar Mr Aceclofenac 100 Mg + Paracetamol 325 Mg+ Chlorozoxazone 250 Mg 10X10 BL

2 Magpar Aceclofenac 100Mg, Paracetamol 325Mg (Film Coated Tablet) 10X10 BL

3 Magpar/Tomnac Sp Aceclofenac 100Mg, Paracetamol 325Mg, Serratiopeptidase 15Mg 10X10 AA

4 Azonus 250 Azithromycin 250Mg 10X6 BL

5 Azonus/Azoter 500 Azithromycin 500Mg 10X5 BL

6 Calsinus/Tomcal Calcium Citrate 1000 Mg + Vitamin D3 + Magnesium + Zinc 10X10 BL

7 Magfy 200 LB Cefixime 200 Mg & Lactic Acid Bacillus 10X10 AA

8 Dicnus Plus Diclofenac Potassium 50Mg, Paracetamol 325Mg. 20 X10 BL

9 Magoxib 90 Etoricoxib 90 Mg 10X10 AA

10 Feronus Xt Ferrous Ascorbate 100 Mg + Folic Acid 1.5 Mg+ Cyanocobalamin 15 Mcg & Zinc 22.5Mg 10X10 AA

11 Magmont F Fexofenadine Hcl & Montelukast 10X10 AA

12 Magmont Lc Levocetirizine 5Mg, Montelukast 10Mg 10X15AA

13 Marine Nimesulide 100Mg, Paracetamol 325 Mg 10X10 BL

14 Ofnus 200 Ofloxacin 200Mg 10X10 AA

15 Pantanus 40 Pantoprazole Sodium 40Mg 10X10 AA

16 Pantanus/Pantoter D Pantoprazole Sodium 40Mg, Domperidone 10Mg 10X15 AA

17 Coldnus Paracetamol 500Mg, Phenylephrine 5Mg, Caffeine 30Mg & Diphenhydramine 25Mg 10X10 BL

18 Dicnus 650 Paracetamol 650 Mg 20X15 BL

19 Magpar TH4 Aceclofenac & Thiocolchicoside Tablets 10 X 10 AA

20 Ofnus OZ Ofloxacin & Ornidazole Tablets 10 X 10

21 Dicnus MR Diclofenac Potassium 50Mg, Paracetamol 325Mg & Chlorzoxazone 250mg 10 X 10

22 Telminus-40 Telmisartan 40mg 20X15

23 Telminus-AM Telmisartan 40mg & Amlodipine 5mg 20X15

24 Clavnus-625 LB Amoxycillin 500Mg  Potassium Clavulanate 125Mg  &  Lactic Acid Bacillus 10X10

25 DEFNUS-6 Deflazacort 6 mg 10X10

26 LACONUS Lacosamide 200mg 10X10

27 Udinus-300 Ursodeoxycholic Acid (300mg) 10X10

28 Rifanus-550 Rifaximin (550mg) 10X10

29 Rifanus-400 Rifaximin (400mg) 10X10

30 Riconus - TH Thiocolchicoside & Etoricoxib Tablets 10X10

31 Magfy O Cefixime 200MG & Ofloxacin 200MG 10X10

32 LIVONUS LEVOCETRIZINE 5MG 10X10

33 ITRANUS 200 Itraconazole 200 MG 10X10

34 ITRANUS 100 Itraconazole 100 MG 10X10

35 Jointnus-DN Diacerein (50mg) and Glucosamine Sulfate Potassium Chloride (750mg) and Methyl Sulfonyl Methane (250mg) 10X10

36 DICNUS 500 Paracetamol 500 Mg 10*10

37 MAG-HEAL Collagen peptides and Mucopolysaccharides and Vitamin C 10*10

38 MAGCEF-500 Cefuroxime Axetil 500mg 10x10

39 MAGPOD 200 Cefpodoxime Proxetil 200mg 10x10

40 CLAVNUS 1000LB Amoxycillin 875Mg Potassium Clavulanate 125Mg & Lactic Acid Bacillus 10x6

41 GLUTANUS L-GLUTATHIONE 500mg 10x10

42 ONDENUS-4 Ondanestron 4mg 10x10

43 FEXONUS -120 FEXOFENADINE 120mg 10x10

44 FEXONUS-180 FEXOFENADINE 180mg 10x10

45 MAG ALPHALOGUE Alpha Ketoanalogue 10*10

46 MAG DOM Naproxen (500mg) + Domperidone (10mg) 10x15

TABLETS



1 Ominus Omeprazole 20Mg Capsules 10X15 STRIP

2 Ominus D Omerazole 40Mg, Domperidone-10Mg Capsules 10X15 STRIP

3 Pantanus/Tom Dsr Pantoprazole 40Mg Domperidone-30Mg (Sr) Capsule 10X10 AA

4 Fulrab Dsr Rabeprazole 20Mg (Ec), Domperidone 30Mg (Sr) Capsules 10X10 AA

5 Fulrab L Rabeprazole Sodium 20Mg (Ec), Levosulpiride 75Mg (Sr) Capsules 10X10 AA

6 Magcob-P Methylcobalamin & Pregabalin Capsules IP 10 X 10

7 MECONUS PLUS Methylcobalamin, Folic Acid, VITAMIN B1, VITAMIN B6 & ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 10*10

8 MAG Q-10 CO-Enzyme Q-10, L-arginine, Omega -3 Fatty Acid & Zinc Tab 10*10

9 MAG Q-10 GOLD CO-Enzyme Q-10, L-arginine, Omega -3 Fatty Acid, Selenium & Zinc Tab 10*10

1 Magcal Calcitrol, Calcium Carbonate & Zinc 10X10

2 Magcob Gold Calcium Carbonate, Calcitrol, Methylcobalamin, Folic Acid & Omega 3 Fatty Acid 10X10

3 MAG-D3 Cholecalciferol 60000 I.U. 1*4

4 Magcob Forte Methylcobalamin, Alpha Lipoic Acid, Vitamin B6 & Folic Acid 10X10

1 Apokin Cyproheptadine Hydrochloride-2Mg Tricholine Citrate-275Mg 200 ML

2 Magcuf Dx Dextromethorphen-10Mg, Phenylephrine-5Mg, Chlorpheniramine-2Mg, Menthol 2.5Mg 100 ML

3 Apozyme Fungal Diastase & Pepsin (Enzyme Syrup) 200 ML

4 Magmont Lc Levocetrizine-2.5Mg Montelukast-4Mg 60 ML

5 Magcuf Ls Levosalbutamol-1Mg, Ambroxal-30Mg, Guaiphenesin-50Mg 100 ML

6 Maglyco Lycopene, Multivitamin, Protien, L-Lysine, Carbohydrate And Vitamin D3 Syrup 200 ML

7 Coldnus P Paracetamol-125Mg, Phenylephrine-5Mg, Cpm-0.5Mg, Sodium Citrate-60Mg 60 ML

8 Magcuf Terbutaline-1.25Mg, Ambroxol-15Mg, Guaiphenesin-50Mg, Menthol 2.5Mg,Chlorpheniramine-2Mg, Dextromethorphen-10Mg, Phenyleph 100 ML

9 Calsinus Sus. Calcium Carbonate, Magnesium Hydroxide,Zinc & Vitamin D3 200ML

10 Feronus Sus. Ferrous Ascorbate, Folic Acid ,Cyanocobalamin & Zinc 200ML

11 Mefkin-DS Sus. Mefenamic Acid & Paracetamol 60 ML

12 Magkin-O Magaldrate, Simethicone & Oxetacaine Suspension 170 ML

13 Mag D3 Vitamin D3 Oral Solution 60000 Iu 4X5 ML

14 Maglax Lactulose Oral Suspension 200 ml

1 Magderm Plus Beclomethasone Dipropionate 0.025% W/W, Clotrimazole 1% W/W, & Neomycin Sulphate 0.5% W/W Cream 15 GM

2 Dicnus Diclofenac Diethylamine-1.16%, Linseed Oil-3%, Methyl Salicylate-10% ,Menthol -5%, Benzyl Alcohal-1% 30 GM

4 ITRANUS PLUS Ofloxacin (0.75% w/w) + Ornidazole (2% w/w) + Itraconazole (1% w/w) + Clobetasol propionate (0.05% w/w) Methylparaben 0.20 % w/w
& Paraben 0.02 w/w

15 gm

3 KETONUS PLUS Clobetasol propinate (0.05% w/w) + Neomycin (0.1% w/w) + Lodochlorhydroxyquin (1% w/w) + Ketoconazole (2% w/w) + Tolnaftate (1%
w/w

15 gm

1 Pronus Dha Protien Powder With Dha (Choclate Flavour) 200 GM

1 Magpod Cefpodoxime 50 mg/ ml 30 ml

2 Clavnus Amoxycillin - 200 mg & Pottasium Clavulanate - 28.5 mg Oral Solution 30 ml

3 Clavnus - DS Amoxycillin - 400 mg & Pottasium Clavulanate - 57 mg Oral Solution 30 ml

4 Magpod-100 Cefpodoxime 100 mg/ ml 30 ml

5 Magfy 50LB D/S Cefexime 50mg with Lacticus bas 30ml

1 DICNUS Diclofenac Sodium 75mg/ml 10 x 1 ml.  Ampoule

2 PANTANUS-40 Pantaprazole 40mg Inj. 1 Vial

3 ONDENUS Ondensetron 2mg injection 1 Vial

4 CEFTNUS Ceftraixone Injection 1 gm 1 Vial

5 CEFTNUS-SB Ceftraixone & Sulbactum Injection 1.5 gm 1 Vial

6 MAGMERO 1 GM Meropenem Injection 1 gm 1 Vial

7 TAZONUS 4.5 Piperacillin & Tazobactum Injection 4.5 gm 1 Vial

8 CALSINUS CalciumGluconate +Lactobionate 10 ml ampoule

9 MAGKCL Potasium Chloride 10 ml ampoule

10 NORDINUS NORADRENALINE  4mg/2ml 10x2 ml ampoule

11 MAGCOB Sodium Bicarbonate 8.4% 25 ml ampoule

12 FRUSNUS Frusemide 10*4 amp

CAPSULES

SOFT GEL CAPSULES

SYRUP

OINTMENTS (GEL)

PROTEIN POWDER

DRY SYRUP

INJECTABLES



13 DEXNUS Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate Injection 50*2 amp.

14 MIKANUS Amikacin 500mg 2ml vial

15 TRANUS TRANEXAMIC ACID  100 mg/ml 5x5 ml ampoule

16 MECONUS Methylcobalamin 2500MCG 5*2ML

17 GENTANUS GENTAMICIN 2ML AMP

18 CORTINUS Hydrocortisone Sodium succinate 100MG 1 Vial

19
MAGZONE SB 1.5GM Cefoperazone & Sulbactum 1.5gm 1 Vial

20
FULRAB 20 inj. Rabeprozole 20mg 1 Vial

21 CEFTNUS 2GM Ceftraixone Injection 2 gm 1 Vial

1 Maghex Chlorhexidine Mouth Wash IP 100 ML

1 MOXIKIN Moxifloxacin 5ml

1 Magfresh Kf Potassium Nitrate 5%W/W With Monofluprophosphate 0.7W/W Toothpaste 50 GM

1 MAGPARA Paracetamol 100ml
2 METRONUS Metronadizole 100ml
3 BUDONUS Budosenide 1*6*2ml
4 LEVOMAG-I Levosalbutamol and Ibruproptein 1*6*2.5ml

TOOTHPASTE

INFUSION & RESPULES

Mouthwash

EYEDROP


